
Maria College- Graduate Program Academic Calendar  

2022-2023 
 

FALL 2022   SPRING 2023  
All College and Faculty Convocation Wed., Aug 24, 2022  All College and Faculty Convocation Wed., Jan. 11, 2023 

Fall Weekend Classes Begin Fri., Aug. 26, 2022  Spring Weekend Classes Begin Fri., Jan. 13, 2023 

Labor Day, No Classes, College Closed Mon., Sept. 5, 2022  MLK, No Classes, College Closed Mon., Jan. 16, 2023 

Fall Weekend Drop/Add Deadline Sat., Sept. 10, 2022  Spring Weekend Drop/Add Deadline Sat., Jan. 28, 2023 

Midterm Grades Due Fri., Oct. 14, 2022  Midterm Grades Due Fri., March 10, 2023 

Midterm Evaluations Due Fri., Oct. 14, 2022  Midterm Evaluations Due Fri., March 10, 2023 

Advisement for Spring courses begins Mon., Oct. 24, 2022  Spring Break Mon.-Fri., March 13-17, 2023 

Fall Withdrawal Deadline Fri., Oct. 28, 2022  Advisement for Summer/Fall courses begins Mon., March 27, 2023 

Registration begins for Spring Mon., Oct. 31, 2022  Spring Withdrawal Deadline Fri., March 31, 2023 

Veteran’s Day, No Classes, College Closed Fri., Nov. 11, 2022  Holy Thursday, No Classes, College Closed Thurs., April 6, 2023 

Thanksgiving Break Wed.-Sun., Nov. 23-27, 2022  Good Friday, No Classes, College Closed Fri., April 7, 2023 

Fall Weekend Classes End Sat., Dec. 3, 2022  Registration begins for Summer/Fall  Mon., April 17, 2023  

Fall Weekend Final Exams Sun., Dec. 4, 2022  Spring Weekend Classes End Sat., April 22, 2023  

   Spring Weekend Final Exams Sun., April 23, 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WEEKEND-Fall 2022 WEEKEND Summer 2023 
August 26-28, September 9-11, 23-25 May 26-28 

October 7-9, 21-23, November 4-6, 18-20 June 2-4, 16-18 

December 2-4. Snow Weekend Dec. 10-11 June 30 - July 2, 14-16, 28-30 

 August 4-6, 11-13 

WEEKEND-Spring 2023  

January 13-15, 27-29 February 10-12, 24-26  

March 10-12, 24-26   
April 14-16, 21-23 Snow Weekend April 29-
30  

SUMMER 2023  
Summer Weekend Classes Begin Fri., May 26, 2023 

Drop/Add Deadline  Mon., May 15, 2023 

Memorial Day, College Closed Mon., May 29, 2023 

Juneteenth, College Closed Mon., June 19, 2023 

Independence Day (Ob.), College Closed Tues., July 4, 2023 

Withdrawal Deadline Fri., July 7, 2023 


